filtri SPECIALI per impianti termici E SANITARI
SPECIAL filters for heating and sanitary systems
NON SOLO DESIGN - MORE THAN JUST DESIGN
NEW
ADDOLCITORI CABINATI DIGITALI AD ALTA EFFICIENZA
HIGH-EFFICIENCY DIGITAL CABIN WATER SOFTENERS
2
L’addolcimento delle acque, siano esse ad uso potabile,

• Buffer battery
• Minimum pressure 2 bar ÷ maximum 8 bar / temperature 4 ÷ 38 °C
• Electrical power supply 230V – 50 Hz with power supply included
Dimensioni
Sizes
A 1376 mm
B   266 mm
C   380 mm
D   790 mm
D
C
A
B
	 senza by-pass	 lt	 colonna	 tino sale	 pollici	 m3 / °f	 Kg	 lt/h
	 without by-pass		  column	 salt vat	 inches
NCBVE40CK1	 40	 266 x 1.376	 380 x 790	 1	 220	 6	 2.000 / 4.000
NCBVE55CK1	 55	 318 x 1.420	 565 x 616	 1	 303	 8,3	 2.200 / 2.800
NCBVE75CK1	 75	 343 x 1.561	 565 x 843	 1	 413	 11,3	 3.000 / 3.750
NCBVE100CK1	 100	 269 x 1.843	 565 x 1.123	 1	 550	 15	 4.000 / 5.000
NCBVE125CK1	 125	 420 x 1.834	 723 x 1.200	 1	 688	 18,8	 4.500 / 5.600
	 senza by-pass	 lt	 colonna	 tino sale	 pollici	 m3 / °f	 Kg	 lt/h
	 without by-pass		  column	 salt vat	 inches
	NCBVE100CK125	 100	 369 x 1.843	 565 x 1.123	 1” 1/4	 550	 15	 4.000 / 5.000
	NCBVE125CK125	 125	 420 x 1.834	 723 x 1.200	 1” 1/4	 688	 18,8	 4.500 / 5.600
NCBVE160CK125	 160	 451 x 1.856	 723 x 1.200	 1” 1/4	 880	 24	 5.600 / 7.200
NCBVE200CK125	 200	 555 x 2.092	 833 x 1.196	 1” 1/4	 1.100	 30	 7.000 / 7.700
NCBVE125CK15	 125	 420 x 1.964	 723 x 1.200	 1” 1/2	 688	 18,8	 6.250 / 7.500
NCBVE160CK15	 160	 451 x 1.986	 723 x 1.200	 1” 1/2	 880	 24	 8.000 / 9.600
NCBVE200CK15HB	 200	 555 x 2.222	 833 x 1.196	 1” 1/2	 1.100	 30	 10.000 / 12.000
NCBVE250CK15HB	 250	 610 x 2.236	 973 x 1.196	 1” 1/2	 1.375	 37,5	 12.000 / 13.500
NCBVE300CK15HB	 300	 610 x 2.410	 973 x 1.196	 1” 1/2	 1.650	 45	 13.000 / 13.500